
0 240 480
0

20

40

60

80

100

O
ne

 o
r M

or
e 

S
pi

ke
s 

(%
)

0 240 480
0

20

40

60

80

100

0 240 480
Injected Current (pA)

0

20

40

60

80

100

E
xa

ct
ly

 O
ne

 S
pi

ke
 (%

)

0 240 480
Injected Current (pA)

0

20

40

60

80

100

A)

B)

From Rest From −60 mV

WT
WT+AR
Tau
Tau+AR

WT APP
0

100

200

300

S
pi

ke
 L

at
en

cy
 (m

s)

From Rest

WT APP
0

100

200

300

From −60 mV

WT APP
0

50

100

S
pi

ke
 A

m
pl

itu
de

 (m
V

)

WT APP
0

50

100

WT APP
0

1

2

3

S
pi

ke
 W

id
th

 (m
s)

WT APP
0

1

2

3

0 240 480
0

2

4

6

8

S
pi

ke
 C

ou
nt

From Rest

0 240 480
0

2

4

6

8
From −60 mV

0 240 480
0

50

100

O
ne

 o
r M

or
e 

S
pi

ke
s 

(%
)

0 240 480
0

50

100

0 240 480
Injected Current (pA)

0

50

100

E
xa

ct
ly

 O
ne

 S
pi

ke
 (%

)

0 240 480
Injected Current (pA)

0

50

100

WT
APP

C) F)

E)

D)

F)

G)


